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THE SPECTACLE

Monthly Insights & Inspiration

18.8%

The Spectacle from OWL ESG

Bringing clarity to a rapidly evolving industry

Message From the CEO

Gratitude is a powerful and r 18.8% bction, and we at QWL _taok some tjme
9.4%

express our thanks, as we enter the end-of-year holiday sea have lotg

15.6%

which we are thankful, like new partnerships, exciting podcast guests, and the

opportunity we have to revolutionize the way ESG data is gathered, analyzed,
researched, and applied. Personally, I am especially thankful for new products and
enhancements, as we are in full swing beta testing our Deep Research Application
and the positive feedback is exciting. Seeing the value that we are providing for our
clients is gratifying, as we continue to advance our goal of completely transforming
how the market interacts with ESG data.

With Thanksgiving behind us, I am looking forward to all the big things coming in
2024. We have talked about them for months, and we have certainly been putting in

the work. The team and I could not be maore proud of what we have put together,

leveraging the power of Al to truly turn a A team and a team into an
army. If you haven't seen a demo of our latest application, then I want to invite you
to reach out and let us show you how our tools and ESG data can liberate you and
your team and completely reframe how you see ESG investing. I promise, you will

be thankful you did.

One Big Thing — ESG in the Music Industry

The cultural impact of music is difficult to quantify. Music has been at the forefront
of compete paradigm shifts with major historical implications, from the civil rights
movement to the fall of the Soviet Union. Musicians have changed norms and driven
political and social change. Everything comes at a cost, though. Music is not only a
powerful influence of culture and society; it is a significant source of environmental
impact. From huge amounts of greenhouse gas (GHG) emissions, to physical waste,
intensive water usage, and even damage to fragile ecosystems, the entire music
industry affects our planet. But the industry is responding, coming together to find
ways to continue to deliver in a sustainable way, looking at all the potentially
troublesome outcomes it creates and seeking a creative solution.

Read Full Article oy,

ESG News Curated from Around the World

Why ESG Is A Top ESG Funds Are Often a How 'ESG' u bS t
Priority Of CFOs Bet on Al. It’s Boosting mean everyghi
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Featured OWL Insight

Check out, “Fashion Industry Waste & Climate Change - OWL ESG,” exploring some
of the ways fashion can have significant ESG effects, from climate ar “~to

o,
supply chains and labor, and ways to mitigate these effects. A%

Read More
3.1%

Armchair ESG with Nate and Yates

Follow our podcast series, OWL ESG - Armchair ESG with Nate and Yates. OWL'’s
Head of Product, Nathanael Ndjerareou, and Director of Communications, Rq

host discussions about ESG, investing, sustainability trends, and current eve
month we break down the ins and out of putting together an annual corporate

e

OWL ESG, 312 Arizona Avenue, Santa Monica, CA 90401, United States of America, (424) 800 - 3834

sustainability report.
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CONTACT OPENS
Rob Yates <ryates@owlesg.com> 13
Logan Hutchinson <lhutchinson@atb.com> 13
Kathleen Beaumont <kathleenb@forumequitypartners.coms> 1
Tim Hobin <thobin@williamwarren.com> 9
Kevin Thurmond <kthurmond@sbaploans.com> 7
Noga Levtzion-Nadan <noga@value2.co.il> 7
Jamil Abdullah <jamil.a@falconwp.com> 7
Patrick Eberle <patrick.eberle@capitalone.com> 7

Top engaged contacts

CONTACT CLICKS
Logan Hutchinson <lhutchinson@atb.com> 15
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Jonathan Singer <jsinger@sprucegrove.com> 5
Michael Job <michaelj@leithwheeler.com> 5
Amy O'Brien <amy.obrien@nuveen.com> 5
Rosalee Gunraj <rosalee.gunraj@rbc.com> 5
Aicza Asan <aicza.asan@bbva.com> 5
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